VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2002 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Chapter 814)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 224
Virginia Commonwealth University

Item 224 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2001

Second Year - FY2002

Financial Assistance for Educational and General Services (11000)
Eminent Scholars (11001)

Sponsored Programs (11004)
Fund Sources:

General
Higher Education Operating

Debt Service

$121,864,000
$1,400,000

$120,464,000

$150,000
$121,039,000

$675,000

$134,054,000
$1,700,000

$132,354,000

$150,000
$133,039,000

$865,000

Authority: Title 23, Chapter 6.1, Code of Virginia.

Out of this appropriation, $150,000 the first year and $150,000 the second year from the general fund, is designated

to support the marketing operations of the Virginia Biotechnology Center.
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