VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2002 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Chapter 814)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 224 Virginia Commonwealth University

Item 224 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2001	Second Year - FY2002
Financial Assistance for Educational and General Services (11000)	\$121,864,000	\$134,054,000
Eminent Scholars (11001)	\$1,400,000	\$1,700,000
Sponsored Programs (11004)	\$120,464,000	\$132,354,000
Fund Sources:		
General	\$150,000	\$150,000
Higher Education Operating	\$121,039,000	\$133,039,000
Debt Service	\$675,000	\$865,000

Authority: Title 23, Chapter 6.1, Code of Virginia.

Out of this appropriation, \$150,000 the first year and \$150,000 the second year from the general fund, is designated to support the marketing operations of the Virginia Biotechnology Center.